CITY OF AUSTIN

CEMETERY OPERATIONS
Fiscal Year Beginning 10/1/2015

(Fee Schedule)

INTERMENTS
Adult Full Burials
Weekday
Saturday
Sunday
Holidays (add to above fee)

$1,250.00
$1,350.00
$1,600.00
$1,000.00

(Holiday Fee is assessed on all City of Austin recognized holidays)

Infants / Cremated Remains
Weekday
Saturday
Sunday
Holidays (add to above fee)

$425.00
$525.00
$775.00
$550.00

(Holiday Fee is assessed on all City of Austin recognized holidays)

Additional Fees for Interments
Less than 12 working hours notice
Tent Set-Up
Liner (5345.00 + 528.46 taxes)
Admin Fee for non-ISl liners

DISINTERMENTS / REINTERMENTS
Adult Disinterment
Infant Disinterment
Cremation Disinterment
Adult Disinterment & Reinterment
Infant Disinterment & Reinterment
Raising of the Vault (Adult Full Burials Only)

SPACES

Austin Memorial Park

All Sections, Full Burial Space
Single Adult, City Selected
Infant / Cremation Space

Evergreen
All Sections, Full Burial Space

Infant Space (Section F)
Cremation Space

Additional Fees for Space Sales
Cemetery Maintenance Surcharge

Deed Recording Fee

$350.00
$175.00
$373.46

$60.00

$950.00
$275.00
$250.00
$1,550.00
$375.00
$250.00

$2,675.00
$875.00
$850.00

$1,850.00
$450.00
$850.00

$125.00
$50.00
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CITY OF AUSTIN

CEMETERY OPERATIONS
Fiscal Year Beginning 10/1/2015
(Fee Schedule)

MONUMENT SETTING (See Rules & Regulations)

One Piece
Less than 300 sq inches .65 /sqinch
Greater than 300 sq inches .70 / sqinch
All Two Piece .70 / sqinch

Corner & Foot Markers
Less than 50 sq inches $17.00
Greater than 50 sq inches .39 /sqinch

Military Markers

Less than 300 sq inches .65/ sqginch
Greater than 300 sq inches .70 / sqinch
Tabloid $75.00
Marking Fee $75.00

(If being set by approved outside contractor)

OTHER FEES
- Revegetation of Space (5200.00 + 516.50 taxes) $216.50
- Temporary Marker by City of Austin ($35.00 + 52.89 taxes) $37.89
- Dedicated Research Fee
15-60 minutes $25.00
Each Additional Hour $40.00
- Live Tree Removal necessary for burial $220.00
(Approval and Permit Required)
- Late Payment Fee $15.00
- Special Public Service/Maintenance Request $25.00-200.00

***Pplease obtain approval from City of Austin Cemetery Operations Office prior
to planting any vegetation, trimming any trees, installing any monuments,
or hiring subcontractors to work within cemetery grounds.***
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