

CITY OF AUSTIN CEMETERY OPERATIONS

Fiscal Year Beginning 10/1/2015 (Fee Schedule)



OVER

INTERMENTS

Adult Full Burials

Weekday		\$1,250.00
Saturday		\$1,350.00
Sunday		\$1,600.00
Holidays	(add to above fee)	\$1,000.00

(Holiday Fee is assessed on all City of Austin recognized holidays)

Infants / Cremated Remains

Weekday		\$425.00
Saturday		\$525.00
Sunday		\$775.00
Holidays	(add to above fee)	\$550.00

(Holiday Fee is assessed on all City of Austin recognized holidays)

Additional Fees for Interments

Less than 12 working hours notice	\$350.00
Tent Set-Up	\$175.00
Liner (\$345.00 + \$28.46 taxes)	\$373.46
Admin Fee for non-ISI liners	\$60.00

DISINTERMENTS / REINTERMENTS

Adult Disinterment	\$950.00
Infant Disinterment	\$275.00
Cremation Disinterment	\$250.00
Adult Disinterment & Reinterment	\$1,550.00
Infant Disinterment & Reinterment	\$375.00
Raising of the Vault (Adult Full Burials Only)	\$250.00

SPACES

Austin Memorial Park

All Sections, Full Burial Space	\$2,675.00
Single Adult, City Selected	\$875.00
Infant / Cremation Space	\$850.00

Evergreen

All Sections, Full Burial Space	\$1,850.00
Infant Space (Section F)	\$450.00
Cremation Space	\$850.00

Additional Fees for Space Sales

Cemetery Maintenance Surcharge	\$125.00
--------------------------------	----------

Deed Recording Fee \$50.00

CITY OF AUSTIN CEMETERY OPERATIONS

Fiscal Year Beginning 10/1/2015

(Fee Schedule)

MONUMENT SETTING (See Rules & Regulations)

0	ne	Ρi	ece
\sim	110		-cc

Less than 300 sq inches	.65 / sq inch
Greater than 300 sq inches	.70 / sq inch

All Two Piece	.70	sq inch
All Two Piece	./0,	' Sq II

Corner & Foot Markers

Less than 50 sq inches	\$17.00
Greater than 50 sq inches	.39 / sq inch

Military Markers

Less than 300 sq inches	.65 / sq inch
Greater than 300 sq inches	.70 / sq inch
Tabloid	\$75.00

Marking Fee	\$75.00
-------------	---------

(If being set by approved outside contractor)

OTHER FEES

- Revegetation of Space (\$200.00 + \$16.50 taxes)	\$216.50
- Temporary Marker by City of Austin (\$35.00 + \$2.89 taxes)	\$37.89
- Dedicated Research Fee	
15-60 minutes	\$25.00
Each Additional Hour	\$40.00
- Live Tree Removal necessary for burial	\$220.00
(Approval and Permit Required)	
- Late Payment Fee	\$15.00
- Special Public Service/Maintenance Request	\$25.00-200.00

^{***}Please obtain approval from City of Austin Cemetery Operations Office prior to planting any vegetation, trimming any trees, installing any monuments, or hiring subcontractors to work within cemetery grounds.***